HAIR STYLING &
COLOURING

Styling

Blowdry

Haircut

Cut & blowdry

Men's cut/clipper cut

Men's cut & beard trim

Kids' haircut (-12)
Hair up

Balayage
T-section
Half head
Full head

Highlights
T-section

Half head

Full head
Back2back half head
Back2back full head

Colour
Regrowth

Full head

Gloss

Toner

Additional colour

Bleach
Root bleach (2cm)

Big root bleach
Full head bleach

Curl & straight

Straightening
Perm
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65
85
95
105
120

52
62
15
15
10

75
90
110

POA
POA

MANICURE &
PEDICURE

Manicure

Dry mani 22
Mani & varnish/gel 28
Luxury mani 28
Luxury mani & varnish/gel 36
Extensions, mani & gel 40
Infill & mani 35
Men's mani 17
Kids' mani & varnish 15
Varnish only 10
Take off only 10
Chrome extra 5
Hand massage (15 mins) 15
Pedicure

Simple pedi 26
Pedi & varnish/gel 34
Spa pedi 29
Spa pedi & varnish/gel 37
Luxury pedi 41
Luxury pedi & varnish/gel 49
Foot massage (15 mins) 15
Fancy nails

Nail art glitter L
Nail jewellery 3
Nail repair 4
Nail hardener 5
Woater decal 0.8
Small swarovski strass 2
Medium swarovski strass 2.5

All services include a consultation.

All haircuts include a shampoo & a rough dry.
All colours but T-section include a toner.
Balayage is a freehand hair colouring
technique that gives a really blended natural
look with no harsh or obvious regrowth lines.
Back2back highlights is obtained by placing
fine to medium sections of hair onto a foil and
applying your colour choice without leaving
much hair in between the packets.





